
Governor Meeting Dates 2022-2023

21.9.22*

9.11.22

1.3.23

5.7.23

5.10.22

7.12.22

22.3.23

17.5.23

19.10.22

22.2.23

26.4.23

14.6.23

Alexandra Simpson (resigned 21.7.23)

Arnesh Vijay 

Dean Clarke 

James Waller

Jennifer Hardison Taylor

Jonathan Large 

Jill Cochrane

Linda Chamberlain

Michelle Moulder (appointed 21.9.22)

Scott Lane (resigned 9.11.22) x x x x x x x x x x
Steven Bancroft

Teresa Gage

Tony Wooder (appointed 21.9.22)

Trevor Lawn

Vicky Edwards 

Mark Evans (appointed 5.7.23)

Esme Cole granted leave of absence from 21 

September 2022 

* Meeting held remotely due to training beforehand 

 Present unable to access meeting due to technical issues 

Apologies

No apologies 
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